2014 Contribution Refund Summary for Political Party Units

Note: Contributions from a married couple filing jointly are reported as one contribution

Party Units Contribution Number Refund
Democratic Farmer Labor Party
1st Congressional District DFL 1 $50.00
1st Senate District DFL 2 $60.00
2nd Congressional District DFL 4 $250.00
3rd Congressional District DFL 11 $481.11
3rd Senate District DFL 1 $100.00
5B House District DFL 3 $95.00
5th Congressional District DFL 2 $55.77
8th Congressional District DFL 4 $300.00
12th Senate District DFL 1 $50.00
13th Senate District DFL 33 $2,767.50
14th Senate District DFL 43 $1,262.23
15th Senate District DFL 3 $230.00
16th Senate District DFL 1 $100.00
19th Senate District DFL 30 $2,129.24
25B House District DFL (Olmsted-25) 31 $2,173.56
25th Senate District DFL 3 $115.00
26th Senate District DFL 7 $366.66
29th Senate District DFL 11 $577.38
30th Senate District DFL 3 $125.00
32nd Senate District DFL 6 $450.00
33rd Senate District DFL 16 $797.84



Party Units

35th Senate District DFL
39th Senate District DFL
40th Senate District DFL
41st Senate District DFL
43rd Senate District DFL
44th Senate District DFL
45th Senate District DFL
46th Senate District DFL
47th Senate District DFL
48th Senate District DFL
49th Senate District DFL
50th Senate District DFL
51st Senate District DFL
52nd Senate District DFL
53rd Senate District DFL
54th Senate District DFL
55th Senate District DFL
56th Senate District DFL
57th Senate District DFL
58th Senate District DFL
61st Senate District DFL
62nd Senate District DFL
63rd Senate District DFL
64th Senate District DFL

66th Senate District DFL

Aitkin County DFL Committee

Contribution Number

16

33

55

11

31

31

Refund

$410.00
$1,144.00
$25.00
$388.46
$100.00
$1,248.79
$200.00
$61.11
$229.41
$2,100.00
$3,657.60
$75.00
$265.00
$278.57
$466.66
$295.23
$150.00
$350.00
$1,750.00
$50.00
$140.52
$100.00
$569.22
$1,525.43
$40.00

$1,802.22



Party Units

Anoka County DFL
Beltrami County DFL
Blue Earth County DFL
Brown County DFL

Cass County DFL

Clay County DFL

Cook County DFL

Crow Wing County DFL
DFL House Caucus

DFL Senate Caucus
Dodge County DFL
Douglas County DFL
Duluth DFL

Faribault County DFL
Fillmore County DFL
Freeborn County DFL
Goodhue County DFL (Goodhue 21)
Grant County DFL
Hubbard County DFL
Itasca County DFL
Jackson County DFL
Kanabec County DFL
Kandiyohi County DFL
Koochiching County DFL
Lac qui Parle County DFL

Lake County DFL

Contribution Number

20

12

729

544

35

11

23

30

16

22

23

28

Refund

$40.00
$1,275.00
$220.83
$350.00
$4,221.56
$67.14
$435.00
$691.67
$31,792.06
$28,109.44
$750.00
$2,650.00
$200.00
$783.33
$150.00
$1,800.00
$250.00
$2,200.00
$1,190.00
$1,370.00
$300.00
$100.00
$509.09
$1,550.00
$2,218.18

$250.00



Party Units

LeSueur County DFL
Martin County DFL

McLeod County DFL
Meeker County DFL

Mille Lacs County DFL

Minn DFL State Central Committee

Morrison County DFL
Mower County DFL
Murray County DFL
Nicollet County DFL
Nobles County DFL
Otter Tail County DFL
Pennington County DFL
Pine County DFL (HD 11B)
Pipestone County DFL
Polk County DFL

Pope County DFL
Precinct 12 DFL
Redwood County DFL
Renville County DFL
Rice County DFL

Rock County DFL

Scott County DFL

Sibley County DFL

St Louis County DFL (St Louis-06)

St Paul DFL

Contribution Number

17

8661

56

13

17

20

13

Refund

$1,200.00
$500.00
$200.00
$350.00
$100.00
$532,452.53
$4,675.00
$910.00
$1,450.00
$110.00
$170.00
$2,485.83
$100.00
$650.00
$550.00
$450.00
$450.00
$1,100.00
$150.00
$439.97
$250.00
$525.00
$300.00
$57.14
$1,528.57

$594.09



Party Units Contribution Number Refund
Swift County DFL 5 $168.18
Todd County DFL 14 $1,050.00
Wabasha County DFL 1 $100.00
Wadena County DFL 5 $400.00
Waseca County DFL 3 $250.00
Watonwan County DFL 9 $650.00
Winona County DFL 38 $3,150.00
Yellow Medicine County DFL 6 $500.00

Subtotals: 11,117 $671,448.12
Grassroots Party
Grassroots-Legalize Cannabis Party 33 $2,000.00
Subtotals: 33 $2,000.00
Independence Party of Minnesota
1st Congressional District IPMN 1 $100.00
7th Congressional District IPMN 6 $400.00
Independence Party of Minn 25 $1,850.00
Subtotals: 32 $2,350.00
Libertarian Party of Minn
Libertarian Party of Minn 118 $8,150.00
Subtotals: 118 $8,150.00
Republican Party of Minnesota
2nd Congressional District RPM 95 $5,579.08
3rd Congressional District RPM 4 $159.78



Party Units

4th Congressional District RPM
5th Congressional District RPM
6th Congressional District RPM
7A House District RPM

7th Congressional District RPM
8th Congressional District RPM
12B House District RPM

13th Senate District RPM

15A House District RPM

31st Senate District RPM

33rd Senate District RPM

34th Senate District RPM

36th Senate District RPM

37th Senate District RPM

38B House District RPM

39th Senate District RPM

40th Senate District RPM

41st Senate District RPM

42A House District RPM

42B House District RPM

44th Senate District RPM

45th Senate District RPM

46th Senate District RPM

48th Senate District RPM

49th Senate District RPM

50th Senate District RPM

Contribution Number

51

52

19

32

21

16

25

50

28

13

14

19

13

18

30

79

Refund

$4,189.24
$470.00
$4,073.57
$1,308.33
$1,816.27
$1,038.98
$100.00
$150.00
$250.00
$1,150.00
$1,850.00
$3,250.00
$150.00
$1,450.00
$350.00
$100.00
$850.00
$885.00
$420.00
$300.00
$1,134.30
$620.00
$967.27
$2,428.69
$5,866.66

$247.14



Party Units

51st Senate District RPM
52A House District RPM
52B House District RPM
53rd Senate District RPM
56th Senate District RPM
57th Senate District RPM
58th Senate District RPM
59th Senate District RPM
60th Senate District RPM
63rd Senate District RPM
65th Senate District RPM
66A House District RPM
67th Senate District RPM
Aitkin County RPM
Becker County RPM
Beltrami County RPM
Benton County RPM

Big Stone County RPM
Blue Earth County RPM
Brown County RPM
Carver County RPM

Cass County RPM
Chippewa County RPM
Clay County RPM
Clearwater County RPM

Cottonwood County RPM

Contribution Number

29

15

32

56

33

12

36

15

54

17

53

15

Refund

$1,838.63
$956.67
$322.22
$2,850.00
$59.09
$2,843.79
$1,650.00
$750.00
$250.00
$395.00
$250.00
$150.00
$300.00
$2,700.00
$1,030.00
$3,756.05
$185.00
$225.00
$220.00
$1,083.33
$4,025.00
$600.00
$600.00
$518.87
$1,200.00

$50.00



Party Units

Crow Wing County RPM
Dodge County RPM
Douglas County RPM
Faribault County RPM
Fillmore County RPM
Freeborn County RPM
Goodhue County RPM
Grant County RPM
HRCC

Hubbard County RPM
Itasca County RPM
Jackson County RPM
Kanabec County RPM
Kandiyohi County RPM
Lac qui Parle County RPM
Lake County RPM
LeSueur County RPM
Lyon County RPM
Mahnomen County RPM
Marshall County RPM
McLeod County RPM
Meeker County RPM
Morrison County RPM
Mower County RPM
Murray County RPM

Nicollet County RPM

Contribution Number

18

10

10

38

14

57

882

13

30

29

28

35

40

23

12

20

23

15

Refund

$1,391.00
$750.00
$692.40
$250.00
$85.38
$3,400.00
$1,089.39
$4,750.00
$57,713.83
$885.00
$1,983.33
$2,345.45
$2,140.00
$2,584.28
$3,200.00
$100.00
$600.00
$283.33
$50.00
$200.00
$1,840.00
$610.12
$1,315.00
$300.00
$1,850.00

$891.66



Party Units

Olmsted County RPM
Pennington County RPM
Pine County RPM
Pipestone County RPM
Polk County RPM

Pope County RPM
Redwood County RPM
Renville County RPM
Republican Party of Minn
Rock County RPM
Roseau County RPM
Scott County RPM
Senate Victory Fund
Sibley County RPM

St Louis County RPM
Steele County RPM
Swift County RPM

Todd County RPM
Traverse County RPM
Wabasha County RPM
Wadena County RPM
Waseca County RPM
Watonwan County RPM
Wilkin County RPM
Winona County RPM

Wright County RPM

Contribution Number

60

49

31

30

40

12208

20

11

609

11

23

44

11

24

18

18

Refund

$2,924.07
$500.00
$525.00
$4,100.00
$100.00
$2,176.66
$2,275.00
$3,518.18
$892,098.48
$1,590.00
$450.00
$635.00
$36,263.98
$775.00
$1,678.80
$3,625.00
$500.00
$630.00
$525.00
$200.00
$875.00
$1,600.00
$100.00
$1,483.33
$1,250.00

$225.00



Party Units Contribution Number Refund

Subtotals: 15,640 $1,121,886.63

Grand Totals: 26,940 $1,805,834.75



