2014 Contribution Refund Summary for Political Party Units

Note: Contributions from a married couple filing jointly are reported as one contribution

Party Units	Contribution Number	Refund
Democratic Farmer Labor Party		
1st Congressional District DFL	1	\$50.00
1st Senate District DFL	2	\$60.00
2nd Congressional District DFL	4	\$250.00
3rd Congressional District DFL	11	\$481.11
3rd Senate District DFL	1	\$100.00
5B House District DFL	3	\$95.00
5th Congressional District DFL	2	\$55.77
8th Congressional District DFL	4	\$300.00
12th Senate District DFL	1	\$50.00
13th Senate District DFL	33	\$2,767.50
14th Senate District DFL	43	\$1,262.23
15th Senate District DFL	3	\$230.00
16th Senate District DFL	1	\$100.00
19th Senate District DFL	30	\$2,129.24
25B House District DFL (Olmsted-25)	31	\$2,173.56
25th Senate District DFL	3	\$115.00
26th Senate District DFL	7	\$366.66
29th Senate District DFL	11	\$577.38
30th Senate District DFL	3	\$125.00
32nd Senate District DFL	6	\$450.00
33rd Senate District DFL	16	\$797.84

Party Units	Contribution Number	Refund	
35th Senate District DFL	7	\$410.00	
39th Senate District DFL	16	\$1,144.00	
40th Senate District DFL	1	\$25.00	
41st Senate District DFL	6	\$388.46	
43rd Senate District DFL	2	\$100.00	
44th Senate District DFL	20	\$1,248.79	
45th Senate District DFL	2	\$200.00	
46th Senate District DFL	2	\$61.11	
47th Senate District DFL	4	\$229.41	
48th Senate District DFL	33	\$2,100.00	
49th Senate District DFL	55	\$3,657.60	
50th Senate District DFL	2	\$75.00	
51st Senate District DFL	5	\$265.00	
52nd Senate District DFL	4	\$278.57	
53rd Senate District DFL	8	\$466.66	
54th Senate District DFL	4	\$295.23	
55th Senate District DFL	2	\$150.00	
56th Senate District DFL	7	\$350.00	
57th Senate District DFL	27	\$1,750.00	
58th Senate District DFL	1	\$50.00	
61st Senate District DFL	5	\$140.52	
62nd Senate District DFL	2	\$100.00	
63rd Senate District DFL	11	\$569.22	
64th Senate District DFL	31	\$1,525.43	
66th Senate District DFL	1	\$40.00	
Aitkin County DFL Committee	31	\$1,802.22	

Party Units	Contribution Number	Refund
Anoka County DFL	1	\$40.00
Beltrami County DFL	20	\$1,275.00
Blue Earth County DFL	4	\$220.83
Brown County DFL	5	\$350.00
Cass County DFL	54	\$4,221.56
Clay County DFL	3	\$67.14
Cook County DFL	9	\$435.00
Crow Wing County DFL	12	\$691.67
DFL House Caucus	729	\$31,792.06
DFL Senate Caucus	544	\$28,109.44
Dodge County DFL	8	\$750.00
Douglas County DFL	35	\$2,650.00
Duluth DFL	4	\$200.00
Faribault County DFL	11	\$783.33
Fillmore County DFL	3	\$150.00
Freeborn County DFL	23	\$1,800.00
Goodhue County DFL (Goodhue 21)	4	\$250.00
Grant County DFL	30	\$2,200.00
Hubbard County DFL	16	\$1,190.00
Itasca County DFL	22	\$1,370.00
Jackson County DFL	5	\$300.00
Kanabec County DFL	1	\$100.00
Kandiyohi County DFL	9	\$509.09
Koochiching County DFL	23	\$1,550.00
Lac qui Parle County DFL	28	\$2,218.18
Lake County DFL	4	\$250.00

Party Units	Contribution Number	Refund
LeSueur County DFL	17	\$1,200.00
Martin County DFL	7	\$500.00
McLeod County DFL	4	\$200.00
Meeker County DFL	5	\$350.00
Mille Lacs County DFL	1	\$100.00
Minn DFL State Central Committee	8661	\$532,452.53
Morrison County DFL	56	\$4,675.00
Mower County DFL	13	\$910.00
Murray County DFL	17	\$1,450.00
Nicollet County DFL	2	\$110.00
Nobles County DFL	4	\$170.00
Otter Tail County DFL	33	\$2,485.83
Pennington County DFL	1	\$100.00
Pine County DFL (HD 11B)	8	\$650.00
Pipestone County DFL	8	\$550.00
Polk County DFL	6	\$450.00
Pope County DFL	6	\$450.00
Precinct 12 DFL	15	\$1,100.00
Redwood County DFL	2	\$150.00
Renville County DFL	9	\$439.97
Rice County DFL	3	\$250.00
Rock County DFL	7	\$525.00
Scott County DFL	4	\$300.00
Sibley County DFL	2	\$57.14
St Louis County DFL (St Louis-06)	20	\$1,528.57
St Paul DFL	13	\$594.09

Party Units		Contribution Number	Refund
Swift County DFL		5	\$168.18
Todd County DFL		14	\$1,050.00
Wabasha County DFL		1	\$100.00
Wadena County DFL		5	\$400.00
Waseca County DFL		3	\$250.00
Watonwan County DFL		9	\$650.00
Winona County DFL		38	\$3,150.00
Yellow Medicine County DFL		6	\$500.00
	Subtotals:	11,117	\$671,448.12
rassroots Party			
Grassroots-Legalize Cannabis Party		33	\$2,000.00
	Subtotals:	33	\$2,000.00
dependence Party of Minnesota	9		
1st Congressional District IPMN		1	\$100.00
7th Congressional District IPMN		6	\$400.00
ndependence Party of Minn		25	\$1,850.00
	Subtotals:	32	\$2,350.00
bertarian Party of Minn			
Libertarian Party of Minn		118	\$8,150.00
	Subtotals:	118	\$8,150.00
epublican Party of Minnesota			
2nd Congressional District RPM		95	\$5,579.08

Party Units	Contribution Number	Refund	
4th Congressional District RPM	51	\$4,189.24	
5th Congressional District RPM	8	\$470.00	
6th Congressional District RPM	52	\$4,073.57	
7A House District RPM	19	\$1,308.33	
7th Congressional District RPM	32	\$1,816.27	
8th Congressional District RPM	21	\$1,038.98	
12B House District RPM	1	\$100.00	
13th Senate District RPM	2	\$150.00	
15A House District RPM	4	\$250.00	
31st Senate District RPM	16	\$1,150.00	
33rd Senate District RPM	25	\$1,850.00	
34th Senate District RPM	50	\$3,250.00	
36th Senate District RPM	2	\$150.00	
37th Senate District RPM	28	\$1,450.00	
38B House District RPM	4	\$350.00	
39th Senate District RPM	1	\$100.00	
40th Senate District RPM	13	\$850.00	
41st Senate District RPM	14	\$885.00	
42A House District RPM	6	\$420.00	
42B House District RPM	4	\$300.00	
44th Senate District RPM	19	\$1,134.30	
45th Senate District RPM	13	\$620.00	
46th Senate District RPM	18	\$967.27	
48th Senate District RPM	30	\$2,428.69	
49th Senate District RPM	79	\$5,866.66	
50th Senate District RPM	4	\$247.14	

Party Units	Contribution Number	Refund	
51st Senate District RPM	29	\$1,838.63	
52A House District RPM	15	\$956.67	
52B House District RPM	6	\$322.22	
53rd Senate District RPM	32	\$2,850.00	
56th Senate District RPM	2	\$59.09	
57th Senate District RPM	56	\$2,843.79	
58th Senate District RPM	33	\$1,650.00	
59th Senate District RPM	12	\$750.00	
60th Senate District RPM	3	\$250.00	
63rd Senate District RPM	9	\$395.00	
65th Senate District RPM	3	\$250.00	
66A House District RPM	2	\$150.00	
67th Senate District RPM	5	\$300.00	
Aitkin County RPM	36	\$2,700.00	
Becker County RPM	15	\$1,030.00	
Beltrami County RPM	54	\$3,756.05	
Benton County RPM	4	\$185.00	
Big Stone County RPM	4	\$225.00	
Blue Earth County RPM	4	\$220.00	
Brown County RPM	17	\$1,083.33	
Carver County RPM	53	\$4,025.00	
Cass County RPM	9	\$600.00	
Chippewa County RPM	8	\$600.00	
Clay County RPM	9	\$518.87	
Clearwater County RPM	15	\$1,200.00	
Cottonwood County RPM	1	\$50.00	

Party Units	Contribution Number	Refund	
Crow Wing County RPM	18	\$1,391.00	
Dodge County RPM	10	\$750.00	
Douglas County RPM	10	\$692.40	
Faribault County RPM	4	\$250.00	
Fillmore County RPM	3	\$85.38	
Freeborn County RPM	38	\$3,400.00	
Goodhue County RPM	14	\$1,089.39	
Grant County RPM	57	\$4,750.00	
HRCC	882	\$57,713.83	
Hubbard County RPM	13	\$885.00	
Itasca County RPM	30	\$1,983.33	
Jackson County RPM	29	\$2,345.45	
Kanabec County RPM	28	\$2,140.00	
Kandiyohi County RPM	35	\$2,584.28	
Lac qui Parle County RPM	40	\$3,200.00	
Lake County RPM	1	\$100.00	
LeSueur County RPM	9	\$600.00	
Lyon County RPM	4	\$283.33	
Mahnomen County RPM	1	\$50.00	
Marshall County RPM	2	\$200.00	
McLeod County RPM	23	\$1,840.00	
Meeker County RPM	12	\$610.12	
Morrison County RPM	20	\$1,315.00	
Mower County RPM	4	\$300.00	
Murray County RPM	23	\$1,850.00	
Nicollet County RPM	15	\$891.66	

Party Units	Contribution Number	Refund
Olmsted County RPM	60	\$2,924.07
Pennington County RPM	7	\$500.00
Pine County RPM	8	\$525.00
Pipestone County RPM	49	\$4,100.00
Polk County RPM	2	\$100.00
Pope County RPM	31	\$2,176.66
Redwood County RPM	30	\$2,275.00
Renville County RPM	40	\$3,518.18
Republican Party of Minn	12208	\$892,098.48
Rock County RPM	20	\$1,590.00
Roseau County RPM	5	\$450.00
Scott County RPM	11	\$635.00
Senate Victory Fund	609	\$36,263.98
Sibley County RPM	11	\$775.00
St Louis County RPM	23	\$1,678.80
Steele County RPM	44	\$3,625.00
Swift County RPM	8	\$500.00
Todd County RPM	9	\$630.00
Traverse County RPM	8	\$525.00
Wabasha County RPM	3	\$200.00
Wadena County RPM	11	\$875.00
Waseca County RPM	24	\$1,600.00
Watonwan County RPM	1	\$100.00
Wilkin County RPM	18	\$1,483.33
Winona County RPM	18	\$1,250.00
Wright County RPM	6	\$225.00

Party Units		Contribution Number	Refund
	Subtotals:	15,640	\$1,121,886.63
	Grand Totals:	26,940	\$1,805,834.75